SRAM
AS8S512K32
& AS8S512K32A
AS8S512K32 & AS8S512K32A
Rev. 6.9 08/13
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

AS8S512K32Q‐15/Q
AS8S512K32P‐17L/Q
ORDERING INFORMATION
SRAM
AS8S512K32
& AS8S512K32A
AS8S512K32 & AS8S512K32A
Rev. 6.9 08/13
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
15
MICROSS TO DSCC PART NUMBER
CROSS REFERENCE
Micross Part# SMD Part# Micross Part# SMD Part# Micross Part# SMD Part#
AS8S512K32Q‐12/Q  5962‐9461118HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐12/883C  5962‐9461118HAA  AS8S512K32P‐12/Q  5962‐9461118HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐12/Q  5962‐9461118HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐12/883C  5962‐9461118HAC  AS8S512K32P‐12/Q  5962‐9461118HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐12L/Q  5962‐9461120HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐12L/883  5962‐9461120HAA  AS8S512K32P‐12L/Q  5962‐9461120HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐12L/Q  5962‐9461120HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐12L/883  5962‐9461120HAC  AS8S512K32P‐12L/Q  5962‐9461120HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐15/Q  5962‐9461117HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐15/883C  5962‐9461117HAA  AS8S512K32P‐15/Q  5962‐9461117HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐15/Q  5962‐9461117HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐15/883C  5962‐9461117HAC  AS8S512K32P‐15/Q  5962‐9461117HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐15L/Q 5962‐9461119HMA AS8S512K32Q1‐15L/883 5962‐9461119HAA AS8S512K32P‐15L/Q 5962‐9461119HTA
Package Designator Q Package Designator Q1 Package Designator P
AS8S512K32Q‐15L/Q  5962‐9461119HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐15L/883  5962‐9461119HAA  AS8S512K32P‐15L/Q  5962‐9461119HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐15L/Q  5962‐9461119HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐15L/883  5962‐9461119HAC  AS8S512K32P‐15L/Q  5962‐9461119HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐17/Q  5962‐9461116HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐17/883C  5962‐9461116HAA  AS8S512K32P‐17/Q  5962‐9461116HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐17/Q  5962‐9461116HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐17/883C  5962‐9461116HAC  AS8S512K32P‐17/Q  5962‐9461116HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐17L/Q  5962‐9461110HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐17L/883  5962‐9461110HAA  AS8S512K32P‐17L/Q  5962‐9461110HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐17L/Q  5962‐9461110HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐17L/883  5962‐9461110HAC  AS8S512K32P‐17L/Q  5962‐9461110HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐20/Q  5962‐9461115HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐20/883C  5962‐9461115HAA  AS8S512K32P‐20/Q  5962‐9461115HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐20/Q  5962‐9461115HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐20/883C  5962‐9461115HAC  AS8S512K32P‐20/Q  5962‐9461115HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐20L/Q  5962‐9461109HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐20L/883  5962‐9461109HAA  AS8S512K32P‐20L/Q  5962‐9461109HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐20L/Q 5962‐9461109HMC AS8S512K32Q1‐20L/883 5962‐9461109HAC AS8S512K32P‐20L/Q 5962‐9461109HTCAS8S512K32Q‐20L/Q  5962‐9461109HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐20L/883  5962‐9461109HAC  AS8S512K32P‐20L/Q  5962‐9461109HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐25/Q  5962‐9461114HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐25/883C  5962‐9461114HAA  AS8S512K32P‐25/Q  5962‐9461114HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐25/Q  5962‐9461114HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐25/883C  5962‐9461114HAC  AS8S512K32P‐25/Q  5962‐9461114HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐25L/Q  5962‐9461108HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐25L/883  5962‐9461108HAA  AS8S512K32P‐25L/Q  5962‐9461108HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐25L/Q  5962‐9461108HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐25L/883  5962‐9461108HAC  AS8S512K32P‐25L/Q  5962‐9461108HTC
AS8S512K32Q‐35/Q  5962‐9461113HMA  AS8S512K32Q1‐35/883C  5962‐9461113HAA  AS8S512K32P‐35/Q  5962‐9461113HTA
AS8S512K32Q‐35/Q  5962‐9461113HMC  AS8S512K32Q1‐35/883C  5962‐9461113HAC  AS8S512K32P‐35/Q  5962‐9461113HTC